JUL. 7.2006 10:49AM MALIN HALEY	NO.644 P.3/4
I ONE NO ADE COURT (CONTRACTOR)	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. Patent and Trademark OF
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of Conveying party(les): PRAV INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Additional masses to Secretary and the secretary	Name: <u>HSTC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES INC.</u> Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of Conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Conveyance:	Street Address: <u>95 Mural Street, 6th Floor</u> Richmond, Canada L4B 3G2
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name ☐ Other: Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of _Incorporation	City State ZIP
Execution Date: June 4, 2004	Additional name(s) & address(ea) attached: Yes No
Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application.	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) to be assigned Additional numbers at	B. Patent No.(s) to be assigned 5,043,736 itached? □ Yes ☒ No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6, Total Number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Barry L. Haley, Esq. Malin, Haley & DlMaggio, P.A.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1936 South Andrews	8. Deposit account number:
	13-1130
City: Fort State FL ZIP 33316 Lauderdale	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing Information document. Barry L. Haley, Reg. No. 25,339	is true and correct and any attached copy is the true copy of the original July 7, 2006

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner for Patents, Mail Stop Assignments Recordation Services Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:

Signature

Name of Person Signing

Date

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

PRAV INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES INC.

It is hereby certified that:

1. The name of the corporation (hereinafter called the "corporation") is

PRAV INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES INC.

2. The certificate of incorporation of the corporation is hereby amended by striking out Article FIRST thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article the following new Article:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is HSTC INTELLECTUAL PROPERTIES INC."

3. The amendment of the certificate of incorporation herein certified has been duly adopted in accordance with the provisions of Section 242 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

Signed on the 4th of June, 2004

Name;

Secretary-Trescuer

DE BC D-:CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT-AFTER PAYMENT 01/98-1 (#10)

PATENT REEL: 017897 FRAME: 0350 Patent Number: 5,043,736

File Number: 10977.3801

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the following correspondence: Recordation Form Cover Sheet (in Duplicate), Certificate of Amendment of Certificate of Incorporation of Pray Intellectual Properties Inc. are being facsimile transmitted to Assignment Recordation Services, Commissioner for Patents Office Fax No. 571-273-0140, on this 7th day of July, 2006. I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further, that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code.

Any additional charges, including extension of time, please bill our Account No. 13-1130.

rlette J. Breakstone Paralegal

Date: July 7, 2006

MALIN, HALEY & DiMAGGIO, P.A. 1936 South Andrews Avenue Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316 (954) 763-3303

I:\.10977\frm\3801.cert of transmission

PATENT REEL: 017897 FRAME: 0351

RECORDED: 07/07/2006